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Tabelle mit Mallen/Menge
und Colli-Nr. der Einzelteile

NO Dim. Col.-No Qty
1 1948| 380 1
2 1948 380 1
3 1948 360 1
4 842 380 1
5 842 380 1
6 536 360 1
7 536] 350 2
8 256/ 350 4
9L 276] 1890 1
9P 276] 1890 1
15 276] 1890 1
18 840 80 1
19 1960 270 2
20 1960 277 1
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FUNNY TYP 11

3016 11

Tabelle mit MaRen/Menge und Colli-Nr. der Einzelteile

NO Dim. Col-No Qty
1 990 380 1 1
2 990 380 1 1
3 141 360 1 1
4 842 380 1 1
5 842 380 1 1
6 808 100 1 1
7 808 350 1 2
8L 416 852 1 1
8P 416 852 1 1
13 416 160 1 1
14 416 160 1 1
15 300 100 1 2
16 300 100 1 2
17 356 86 1 2
18 1001 409 1 1
19 1001 409 1 1
20 3671 305 1 2
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FUNNY TYP4I

3016 41

|~

Tabelle mit MaRen/Menge und Colli-Nr. der Einzelteile

NO Dim. Col -No Qty
2 840 561 1 1
3 840 561 1 1
4 840 160 1 1
5 838 275 1 1
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3016 61

FUNNY TYP 61

Tabelle mit MaRen/Menge

Nr. der Einzelteile

und Colli

Qty

No

Col.

380
360
350
380
380
346
331

Dim.
320
320
396
842
842
416

819

NO
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	Funny 30 16 HW 01 Garderobenschrank
	Funny 30 16 HW 11 Schuhschrank
	Funny 30 16 HW 41 Garderobenpaneel
	Funny 30 16 HW 50 Spiegel
	Funny 30 16 HW 61 Bank

